WOLTMANN MID
REMOVABLE MECHANISM
❖ Helical vane water meter, high capacity, straight reading
❖ Mod. WARF Interchangeable mechanism, dry dial, measuring range from R50H to R100H, temperature class T50
❖ Mod. WALF Interchangeable mechanism, dry dial, pre-set or fitted with Reed and inductive remote reading and
for radio modules with LoRaWAN protocol for fixed network and LoRA for walk-by/drive-by, W-Mbus OMS
868Mhz, NB-Iot, measuring range from R50H to R100H, temperature class T50
❖ High protection against external magnetic fields

HEAD LOSS DIAGRAM
e
rr
o
r
Q1 Q2
Q3
0
+5%
+2%
-2%
-5%
MODELS:
Temperature
Class T50
WARF/50 DN 50
WARF/65 DN 65
WARF/80 DN 80
WARF/100 DN 100
WARF/125 DN 125
WARF/150 DN 150
WARF/200 DN 200
WARF/250 DN 250
WARF/300 DN 300
WALF/50 DN 50
WALF/65 DN 65
WALF/80 DN 80
WALF/100 DN 100
WALF/125 DN 125
WALF/150 DN 150
WALF/200 DN 200
WALF/250 DN 250
WALF/300 DN 300
R160H/R160V and
R250H/160V
Available on request
PULSE OUTPUT  for meters Pulse rate